
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

61 

36 

79 

30 

5 

312 

313 

300 

20 

26 

111 

28 

66 

14 

7 

94 

23 

32 

2 

146 

27 

90 

52 

21 

Name 

Leonardo CARNEVALI 
Stefano RAINERI 
Salvatore RAGUSA 
Michele DE NICOLA 
Niko LUSSO 
Davide FELAPPI 
Roberto SARCHI 
Jarno IOVERNO 
Luca ZULIAN 
Niccolò LISCI 
Michel AGAZZI 
Christopher IOTTI 
Alessio TROMBIN 
Stefano SALA 
Mattia SORRENTI 
Guido BERSELLI 
Alessio SALAROLI 
Andrea Loris RIVA 
Gian Giorgio PLENARIO 
Francesca CAGNA 
Luca VACONDIO 
Daniele MARIANI 
Alessandro RIVA 
Andrea ASCIONE 

Class 

300 

CH ALLEN GE 

CH ALLEN GE 

300 

300 

CH ALLEN GE 

300 

300 

CH ALLEN GE 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300 

300/TCIV 

CH ALLEN GE 

300 

300 

CH ALLEN GE 

300 

300 

300 

TCIV 

Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Ktm 

Yamaha R3 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Ktm 

Best Tm 

1:13.706 
1:14.093 
1:14.195 
1:14.220 
1:14.772 
1:14.865 
1:14.934 
1:14.954 
1:16.584 
1:16.803 
1:17.059 
1:17.117 
1:17.231 
1:17.425 
1:17.762 
1:18.562 
1:18.731 
1:19.071 
1:19.412 
1:20.230 
1:21.293 
1:22.300 
1:22.514 
1:23.409 

Laps 

14 

12 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

13 

13 

13 

12 

14 

14 

14 

9 

14 

12 

14 

14 

11 

3 

11 

13 

12 

Diff 

0.387 
0.489 
0.514 
1.066 
1.159 
1.228 
1.248 
2.878 
3.097 
3.353 
3.411 
3.525 
3.719 
4.056 
4.856 
5.025 
5.365 
5.706 
6.524 
7.587 
8.594 
8.808 
9.703 

Gap 

0.387 
0.102 
0.025 
0.552 
0.093 
0.069 
0.020 
1.630 
0.219 
0.256 
0.058 
0.114 
0.194 
0.337 
0.800 
0.169 
0.340 
0.341 
0.818 
1.063 
1.007 
0.214 
0.895 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  

Printed: 14/09/2019 16.36.25 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° Round Trofei Moto 
300 SS-TCI 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 16:00:42 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

14/09/2019 16:00 


